
TOURNAMENT TRAIN SCHEDULE

SAMPLE FARES

The Amtrak Downeaster is providing service directly  
to the Falmouth Country Club for tournament ticket 
holders Thursday, June 23 – Sunday, June 26. The train 
stop is located near Hole 16 on the lower end of the 
course, just a 10-minute walk from the tournament 
entrance. Live + Work in Maine Open is providing free 
shuttle service to the gate.

For additional information, tickets, schedule and fares visit AmtrakDowneaster.com

PGA WEEKEND TO  
LIVE + WORK IN MAINE OPEN

June 23-26, 2022

AmtrakDowneaster.com   |   800.USA.RAIL

One Way Value Fares  
To/From  

Falmouth Country Club  

Brunswick, Freeport  
& Portland, ME  $3.00

Old Orchard Beach  
& Saco, ME $5.00

Wells, ME $8.00

Dover, Durham  
& Exeter, NH $12.00

Haverhill, Woburn  
& Boston, MA $30.00

THE PATH TO  
THE PGA TOUR

�Additional discounts may apply 
at time of booking.

SOUTHBOUND
Train Number 680 | 690 682 | 692 684 | 695 686 | 696 688 | 698
Days of Operation    Th-F  |   Sa-Su   Th-F   |   Sa-Su   Th-F   |   Sa-Su    Th-F  |   Sa-Su    Th-F  |   Sa-Su

Brunswick, ME   4:25 AM  7:05 AM  10:55 AM  12:50 PM  5:40 PM

Freeport, ME  F  4:38 AM 7:18 AM 11:08 AM 1:03 PM 5:53 PM

Falmouth Country Club  4:50 AM 7:30 AM 11:20 AM  1:15 PM 6:05 PM

Portland, ME   5:18 AM 7:58 AM 11:48 AM 1:43 PM 6:33 PM

Old Orchard Beach, ME         — 8:13 AM 12:03 PM 1:58 PM 6:48 PM

Saco, ME  5:40 AM 8:20 AM 12:10 PM 2:05 PM 6:55 PM

Wells, ME 5:59 AM 8:39 AM 12:29 PM 2:24 PM 7:14 PM

Dover, NH 6:17 AM 8:57 AM 12:47 PM 2:42 PM 7:32 PM

Durham - UNH, NH  6:25 AM 9:05 AM 12:55 PM 2:50 PM 7:40 PM

Exeter, NH 6:39 AM 9:19 AM 1:09 PM 3:04 PM 7:54 PM

Haverhill, MA  7:00 AM 9:40 AM 1:30 PM 3:25 PM 8:15 PM

Woburn, MA D  7:29 AM D  10:09 AM D  1:59 PM D  3:54 PM D  8:44 PM

Boston North Station, MA  7:50 AM 10:30 AM 2:20 PM 4:15 PM 9:05 PM

S

NORTHBOUND
Train Number 681 | 691 683 | 693 685 | 695 687 | 697 689 | 699
Days of Operation    Th-F  |   Sa-Su   Th-F   |   Sa-Su    Th-F  |   Sa-Su    Th-F  |   Sa-Su Th-F  |    Sa-Su 

Boston North Station, MA  8:50 AM  11:50 AM  3:45 PM  5:20 PM  10:30 PM

Woburn, MA R  9:08 AM R  12:08 PM R  4:03 PM R  5:38 PM R  10:48 PM

Haverhill, MA 9:38 AM 12:38 PM 4:33 PM 6:08 PM 11:18 PM

Exeter, NH 9:59 AM 12:59 PM 4:54 PM 6:29 PM 11:39 PM

Durham - UNH, NH 10:12 AM 1:12 PM 5:07 PM 6:42 PM 11:52 PM

Dover, NH 10:20 AM 1:20 PM 5:15 PM 6:50 PM 11:59 PM

Wells, ME 10:38 AM 1:38 PM 5:33 PM 7:08 PM 12:18 AM

Saco, ME 10:55 AM 1:55 PM 5:50 PM 7:25 PM 12:35 AM

Old Orchard Beach, ME 11:01 AM 2:01 PM 5:56 PM 7:31 PM 12:41 AM

Portland, ME 11:25 AM 2:25 PM 6:20 PM 7:55 PM 1:00 AM

Falmouth Country Club 11:44 AM 2:44 PM 6:39 PM  8:14 PM         —
Freeport, ME F  12:00 PM F  3:00 PM F  6:55 PM F  8:30 PM F  1:30 AM

Brunswick, ME 12:15 PM 3:15 PM 7:10 PM 8:45 PM 1:45 AM

N

F F FF


